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ĶNSS mācību gada noslēguma sacensības peldēšanā
Kekava, 21/5/2022

KNSS sezonas noslēkuma kombinācija Meitenes

Girls, YOB 2009

1.  DALBINA, Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 670 2
200 Fr 2:35.59 357 50 Bk 37.68 313

2.  AVISANE, Aleksa 09 Kekavas NSS 521 2
50 Bk 37.34 322 200 Fr 3:08.86 199

3.  BALODE, Linda 09 Kekavas NSS 418 2
50 Bk 41.43 235 200 Fr 3:14.28 183

4.  KALNINA, Paula Laima 09 Kekavas NSS 404 2
50 Bk 43.11 209 200 Fr 3:10.43 195

5.  SEJA, Samanta 09 Kekavas NSS 323 2
200 Fr 3:19.71 169 50 Bk 47.74 154

6.  BLAZEVICA, Nikola Deina 09 Kekavas NSS 244 2
50 Bk 48.19 149 200 Fr 4:01.58 95

Girls, YOB 2007 - 2008

1.  PILATE, Sofija 08 Kekavas NSS 732 2
50 Bk 34.07 424 200 Fr 2:43.50 308

2.  PURINA, Ieva 08 Kekavas NSS 647 2
50 Bk 36.75 338 200 Fr 2:43.33 309

3.  SULA, Ramona 08 Kekavas NSS 513 2
200 Fr 2:53.52 257 50 Bk 40.30 256

4.  SKUTANE, Liva 07 Kekavas NSS 418 2
50 Bk 41.22 239 200 Fr 3:15.86 179

Women, YOB 2005 - 2006

1.  SAULITE, Elina Elizabete 06 Kekavas NSS 819 2
50 Bk 33.90 430 200 Fr 2:31.23 389

2.  PUKITE, Emilija 06 Kekavas NSS 760 2
200 Fr 2:31.67 385 50 Bk 35.49 375

3.  MELDZERE, Pola 05 Kekavas NSS 757 2
200 Fr 2:31.87 384 50 Bk 35.54 373

4.  SULA, Anete 06 Kekavas NSS 556 2
50 Bk 38.33 297 200 Fr 2:53.10 259

5.  PILATE, Anna Marija 06 Kekavas NSS 517 2
50 Bk 39.65 269 200 Fr 2:55.59 248

6.  LIETAVIETE, Marta 06 Kekavas NSS 458 2
50 Bk 39.65 269 200 Fr 3:12.28 189

7.  KALNINA, Kate 06 Kekavas NSS 388 2
200 Fr 3:03.83 216 50 Bk 46.00 172
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ĶNSS mācību gada noslēguma sacensības peldēšanā
Kekava, 21/5/2022

KNSS sezonas noslēkuma kombinācija Puiši

Boys, YOB 2009

1.  UCKURONIS, Kristians 09 Kekavas NSS 763 2
200 Fr 2:12.09 425 50 Bk 31.87 338

2.  TENISS, Martiass 09 Kekavas NSS 518 2
200 Fr 2:32.16 278 50 Bk 35.73 240

3.  ALVINSKIS, Leo 09 Kekavas NSS 397 2
200 Fr 2:48.28 205 50 Bk 38.48 192

4.  BLATE, Eduards 09 Kekavas NSS 363 2
50 Bk 38.45 192 200 Fr 2:59.01 171

5.  JAGUCANSKIS, Kristaps 09 Kekavas NSS 349 2
200 Fr 2:52.90 189 50 Bk 40.85 160

6.  SINDIKOVS, Daniils 09 Kekavas NSS 279 2
50 Bk 42.03 147 200 Fr 3:14.93 132

7.  VAVZIKS, Patriks 09 Kekavas NSS 254 2
50 Bk 43.83 130 200 Fr 3:19.07 124

8.  VITOLINS, Ludvigs 09 Kekavas NSS 230 2
200 Fr 3:18.71 125 50 Bk 47.05 105

9.  LEGZDINS, Roberts 09 Kekavas NSS 143 2
50 Bk 52.37 76 200 Fr 4:04.20 67

Boys, YOB 2008

1.  SARS, Reinis 08 Kekavas NSS 411 2
50 Bk 37.40 209 200 Fr 2:49.11 202

2.  STORHS, Henrijs 08 Kekavas NSS 367 2
200 Fr 2:51.23 195 50 Bk 39.88 172

3.  KRUMINS, Roberts 08 Kekavas NSS 320 2
200 Fr 2:57.72 174 50 Bk 42.13 146

4.  SEJA, Emils 08 Kekavas NSS 312 2
200 Fr 3:03.51 158 50 Bk 41.42 154

5.  SMILGA, Rudolfs 08 Kekavas NSS 300 2
50 Bk 40.95 159 200 Fr 3:10.56 141

6.  JANKUNS, Armands 08 Kekavas NSS 238 2
200 Fr 3:18.42 125 50 Bk 45.84 113

7.  MILLERS, Kristers 08 Kekavas NSS 171 1
200 Fr 2:58.81 171

Boys, YOB 2007

1.  SIMSONS, Martins 07 Kekavas NSS 559 2
50 Bk 32.88 308 200 Fr 2:37.47 251

2.  CIRULIS, Kristers 07 Kekavas NSS 497 2
200 Fr 2:35.22 262 50 Bk 35.96 235

3.  GREIERS, Gustavs 07 Kekavas NSS 452 2
200 Fr 2:36.18 257 50 Bk 38.30 195

4.  TIMOFEJEVS, Gustavs 07 Kekavas NSS 394 2
200 Fr 2:46.37 213 50 Bk 39.25 181

5.  FUNKA, Bruno 07 Kekavas NSS 384 2
50 Bk 38.15 197 200 Fr 2:53.63 187
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ĶNSS mācību gada noslēguma sacensības peldēšanā
Kekava, 21/5/2022

6.  TIMOFEJEVS, Janis 07 Kekavas NSS 334 2
50 Bk 39.58 176 200 Fr 3:03.63 158

Boys, YOB 2005 - 2006

1.  CAMANS, Kristers 05 Kekavas NSS 899 2
200 Fr 2:09.21 454 50 Bk 29.09 445

2.  CINIS, Kristers Reinis 06 Kekavas NSS 870 2
50 Bk 29.03 448 200 Fr 2:12.38 422

3.  PAUPE, Krists Kristers 05 Kekavas NSS 609 2
50 Bk 32.84 309 200 Fr 2:28.34 300

4.  JANKUNS, Agris 06 Kekavas NSS 593 2
200 Fr 2:28.08 302 50 Bk 33.50 291

5.  VJATKINS, Kristians 05 Kekavas NSS 576 2
200 Fr 2:28.99 296 50 Bk 33.94 280

6.  TIMOFEJEVS, Kristians 06 Kekavas NSS 534 2
200 Fr 2:29.85 291 50 Bk 35.57 243

KNSS sezonas noslēkuma kombinācija Visi

Open

1.  CAMANS, Kristers 05 Kekavas NSS 899 2
200 Fr 2:09.21 454 50 Bk 29.09 445

2.  CINIS, Kristers Reinis 06 Kekavas NSS 870 2
50 Bk 29.03 448 200 Fr 2:12.38 422

3.  SAULITE, Elina Elizabete 06 Kekavas NSS 819 2
50 Bk 33.90 430 200 Fr 2:31.23 389

4.  UCKURONIS, Kristians 09 Kekavas NSS 763 2
200 Fr 2:12.09 425 50 Bk 31.87 338

5.  PUKITE, Emilija 06 Kekavas NSS 760 2
200 Fr 2:31.67 385 50 Bk 35.49 375

6.  MELDZERE, Pola 05 Kekavas NSS 757 2
200 Fr 2:31.87 384 50 Bk 35.54 373

7.  PILATE, Sofija 08 Kekavas NSS 732 2
50 Bk 34.07 424 200 Fr 2:43.50 308

8.  DALBINA, Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 670 2
200 Fr 2:35.59 357 50 Bk 37.68 313

9.  PURINA, Ieva 08 Kekavas NSS 647 2
50 Bk 36.75 338 200 Fr 2:43.33 309

10.  PAUPE, Krists Kristers 05 Kekavas NSS 609 2
50 Bk 32.84 309 200 Fr 2:28.34 300

11.  JANKUNS, Agris 06 Kekavas NSS 593 2
200 Fr 2:28.08 302 50 Bk 33.50 291

12.  VJATKINS, Kristians 05 Kekavas NSS 576 2
200 Fr 2:28.99 296 50 Bk 33.94 280

13.  SIMSONS, Martins 07 Kekavas NSS 559 2
50 Bk 32.88 308 200 Fr 2:37.47 251

14.  SULA, Anete 06 Kekavas NSS 556 2
50 Bk 38.33 297 200 Fr 2:53.10 259
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15.  TIMOFEJEVS, Kristians 06 Kekavas NSS 534 2
200 Fr 2:29.85 291 50 Bk 35.57 243

16.  AVISANE, Aleksa 09 Kekavas NSS 521 2
50 Bk 37.34 322 200 Fr 3:08.86 199

17.  TENISS, Martiass 09 Kekavas NSS 518 2
200 Fr 2:32.16 278 50 Bk 35.73 240

18.  PILATE, Anna Marija 06 Kekavas NSS 517 2
50 Bk 39.65 269 200 Fr 2:55.59 248

19.  SULA, Ramona 08 Kekavas NSS 513 2
200 Fr 2:53.52 257 50 Bk 40.30 256

20.  CIRULIS, Kristers 07 Kekavas NSS 497 2
200 Fr 2:35.22 262 50 Bk 35.96 235

21.  LIETAVIETE, Marta 06 Kekavas NSS 458 2
50 Bk 39.65 269 200 Fr 3:12.28 189

22.  GREIERS, Gustavs 07 Kekavas NSS 452 2
200 Fr 2:36.18 257 50 Bk 38.30 195

23.  SKUTANE, Liva 07 Kekavas NSS 418 2
50 Bk 41.22 239 200 Fr 3:15.86 179

BALODE, Linda 09 Kekavas NSS 418 2
50 Bk 41.43 235 200 Fr 3:14.28 183

25.  SARS, Reinis 08 Kekavas NSS 411 2
50 Bk 37.40 209 200 Fr 2:49.11 202

26.  KALNINA, Paula Laima 09 Kekavas NSS 404 2
50 Bk 43.11 209 200 Fr 3:10.43 195

27.  ALVINSKIS, Leo 09 Kekavas NSS 397 2
200 Fr 2:48.28 205 50 Bk 38.48 192

28.  TIMOFEJEVS, Gustavs 07 Kekavas NSS 394 2
200 Fr 2:46.37 213 50 Bk 39.25 181

29.  KALNINA, Kate 06 Kekavas NSS 388 2
200 Fr 3:03.83 216 50 Bk 46.00 172

30.  FUNKA, Bruno 07 Kekavas NSS 384 2
50 Bk 38.15 197 200 Fr 2:53.63 187

31.  STORHS, Henrijs 08 Kekavas NSS 367 2
200 Fr 2:51.23 195 50 Bk 39.88 172

32.  BLATE, Eduards 09 Kekavas NSS 363 2
50 Bk 38.45 192 200 Fr 2:59.01 171

33.  JAGUCANSKIS, Kristaps 09 Kekavas NSS 349 2
200 Fr 2:52.90 189 50 Bk 40.85 160

34.  TIMOFEJEVS, Janis 07 Kekavas NSS 334 2
50 Bk 39.58 176 200 Fr 3:03.63 158

35.  SEJA, Samanta 09 Kekavas NSS 323 2
200 Fr 3:19.71 169 50 Bk 47.74 154

36.  KRUMINS, Roberts 08 Kekavas NSS 320 2
200 Fr 2:57.72 174 50 Bk 42.13 146

37.  SEJA, Emils 08 Kekavas NSS 312 2
200 Fr 3:03.51 158 50 Bk 41.42 154

38.  SMILGA, Rudolfs 08 Kekavas NSS 300 2
50 Bk 40.95 159 200 Fr 3:10.56 141
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39.  SINDIKOVS, Daniils 09 Kekavas NSS 279 2
50 Bk 42.03 147 200 Fr 3:14.93 132

40.  VAVZIKS, Patriks 09 Kekavas NSS 254 2
50 Bk 43.83 130 200 Fr 3:19.07 124

41.  BLAZEVICA, Nikola Deina 09 Kekavas NSS 244 2
50 Bk 48.19 149 200 Fr 4:01.58 95

42.  JANKUNS, Armands 08 Kekavas NSS 238 2
200 Fr 3:18.42 125 50 Bk 45.84 113

43.  VITOLINS, Ludvigs 09 Kekavas NSS 230 2
200 Fr 3:18.71 125 50 Bk 47.05 105

44.  LEGZDINS, Roberts 09 Kekavas NSS 143 2
50 Bk 52.37 76 200 Fr 4:04.20 67

45.  MILLERS, Kristers 08 Kekavas NSS 171 1
200 Fr 2:58.81 171

46.  ZAMBERGA, Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 121 1
50 Bk 51.63 121

47.  MATUZKA, Emma 14 Kekavas NSS 82 1
50 Bk 58.75 82

48.  AUSTRUMS, Oskars 14 Kekavas NSS 69 1
50 Bk 54.08 69

49.  BEIKERTE, Odrija Beta 14 Kekavas NSS 68 1
50 Bk 1:02.44 68

50.  JURGEVICS, Ricards 14 Kekavas NSS 55 1
50 Bk 58.39 55

51.  FOMICEVA, Simona 14 Kekavas NSS 33 1
50 Bk 1:19.56 33


